>
MODULAR PROTECTION
SYSTEMS
MODULAR PROTECTION
SYSTEMS
> Workplace safety is a major
consideration for SATECH and since
the business commenced in 2000 its

COLOURS:
PANELS H.1500PANELS H.1260 BASEPLATES PROTECTION
Type Code
H
. 4
00
H
. 4
00
H
. 4
00
 400  200 + 200
 500  200 + 300
 600  300 + 300
 900  700 + 200
 1100  800 + 300
 1300  1000 + 300
 1400  1200 + 200
 2000  1000 + 1000
 2400  1200 + 1200
 3000  1500 + 1500
Base Standard Modules
MODULARITY i
 200 1900  S020190G
 300 1900  S030190G
 700 1900  S070190G
 800 1900  S080190G
 1000 1900  S100190G
 1200 1900  S120190G
 1500 1900  S150190G
 200 1500 S020150G
 300 1500  S030150G
 700 1500  S070150G
 800 1500  S080150G
 1100 1500  S100150G
 1200 1500  S120150G
 1500 1500  S150150G
 200 1260  S020126G
 300 1260  S030126G
 700 1260  S070126G
 800 1260  S080126G
 1000 1260  S100126G
 1200 1260  S120126G
 1500 1260  S150126G
 1120
 1420